 Name of conveying part(ies): Francesco BLASI; Francesca FAZIOLI; Massimo RESNATI; and Sidenius NICOLAI 	PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE LY ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: SCBREV-213 hed original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SEE ATTACHED LIST		
Additional Names(s) of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Internal Address:		
Nature of conveyance:			
	Street Address		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
Other	City: State: ZIP:		
Execution Date: September 17, 1999	Additional Name(s) & Addresses attached? Yes No		
5/1999 PVOLPE 00000184 09381244			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	s attached? Yes No No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved		
Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	Total number of applications and patents involved		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
2:581 40.00 0p Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Whisenhunt & Szípl, LLP	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 € □ Enclosed		
2:581 40.00 0P Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Whisenhunt & Szipl, LLP 2300 Ninth Street, South	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 € □ Enclosed		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Whisenhunt & Szipl, LLP 2300 Ninth Street, South Suite PH-1	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 € Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Whisenhunt & Szipl, LLP 2300 Ninth Street, South Suite PH-1	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 € Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Whisenhunt & Szipl, LLP 2300 Ninth Street, South Suite PH-1 Street Address: same as above City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22204	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Fred S. Whisenhunt Internal Address: Griffin, Butler, Whisenhunt & Szipl, LLP 2300 Ninth Street, South Suite PH-1 Street Address: same as above City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22204	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

RECORDATION COVER SHEET cont. (Form PTO-1595)

- 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
 - A) FONDAZIONE CENTRO SAN RAFFAELE DEL MONTE TABOR
 Via Olgettina 60
 Milano, ITALY

Street Address: Same as Above

B) UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DI MILANO Via Festa del Perdono 7

Milano, ITALY

.

Street Address: Same as Above

PATENT REEL: 010363 FRAME: 0285

ASSIGNMENT

	WHEREAS	-	assignor) has made an	
	invention entitled <u>uPA</u>	R MIMICKING PEPTIDE		
		(Title of Invention)		
	for which the undersigned has made an application for Letters Patent of the Un			
		on having been made in an applicat		
		fice on the 17 day of september	21 , 19 <u>99</u> as Serial	
	No. 09/381,244		VELLE LYPEA WONTHE HANDON	
TA' DEGLI STUDI		1.FONFAZIONE CENTRO SAN RAFF	AELE DEL MONTE TABOR	2. UNIVERSI-
111 22011 51021		(Name of Assignee)		
	(hereinafter Assignee), Italy	a corporation duly organized and ex	-	
l. Via Olgettin		•	pal place of business at	
1. Via Orgettiii	a ou, milano	2. Via Festa del Pero	JOHO / - MITAHO	
		(Address)	•	
	is desirous of acquirin			
		EREFORE, in consideration of One D		
good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby				
acknowledged, the above-said Assignor by these presents does sell, assign and				
		Assignee, its successors, assigns, a		
		right, title and interest to the said		
		d all foreign countries, as desc		
		mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks	-	
		id Letters Patent to said Assigne		
	Assignee, its successor	s, assigns, and legal representatives) .	
	Francesco Blasi	him Sha -	Control 45 455	
	Typed Name	Signature	September 17, 1999	
	••	Signature	Date	
	Francesca Fazioli	- Carest	September 17, 1999	
	Typed Name	Signature	Date	
1	Massimo Resnati	Morolo Remoh	September 17, 1999	
	Typed Name	Signature	Date	
N	icolai Sidenius	Nuclai Endewies	September 17, 1999	
	Typed Name	Signature	Date	
	Typed Name	Signature	Date	
	1) ped Hame	Signature	Date	
	Typed Name	Signature	Date	

RECORDED: 10/20/1999

PATENT REEL: 010363 FRAME: 0286